
procure

REPUSLIC OT THE PHILIPPINES

PHILIPPIN E STATISTICS AUTHO R.ITY

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Statistic8 Authority (PSA) through the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), intends to

Antiqen S€rvices for the 2022 CRCSO Planning Workshop

which shall be undertaken in accordance with Small Value Procurement

of the 2016 Revised lmplementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184, with an Approved Budget of the

Contract (ABC) in the amount of 130,560.00 One Hundred Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Pesoa Only

Please quote your bsst offer for the itery's describod herein. subject to the Terms and Conditions provided

below. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized representative not latal than

Nov-21 at ll:ooAM through email at bac-secretaraat@osa Pov.oh

W4dqrr;r,n'
MINERVA ELOTBA P. ESOUIVIAS

Chairperson, Bids and Awards Committee

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Bidders shall provide conecl and accurate infomation rquired in this fom.

Price quotattion/s must b€ valid for a p€riod ofthlfty (30)calondar dayr from ths date of submission.

Price quotation/s, lo b€ d€nominated in Philippine peso, shall include all taxes, duti€s and/or levies payable.

Quotations exceeding the ABC shall be reiecled.

Award of mntracl shall b€ made to the lou/est calculated and responsive bid (LCRB).

Any interlin€ations, erasures or overuriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initialed by you or your duly authorized representetive.

ln case of tm or mor€ bidders are determined to have submitled the LCRB, the PSA shall adopt and employ 'dra,rJ lots' as the ti+breaking

method to finally detrmine the single winning bidder in accordance with GPPB circular 0+2005.

The item/s shall be delivercd according to the requhements specifed in the PurdESe Request (PR).

The PSA shall have the right to inspecl and/or test the goods to confirm their onformity to the T8chnical Specifications.

Payment shatlbe made after delivery and upon submission of the required supponing dmrm8nts, i.e. order Slip and/or Billing Statement,

by th6 supplier. Our Govemment Servicing Bank, Land Bank olthe Phlllpplnos, shallcredit the amount due to th€ identified bank of the

suppli€r not €arlier than twenty four (21) houn, but not lator tian forty olghl (48) hour!, upon receipt of our advice. Pleas€ not€ that

the mnesponding bank traniler tee, if any, shall be chargeable to lhe acmunl of lhe supplier.

Liquidated damages equivalent to one tenth (1/10) of one percenl (1%) of the value ol the goods not delivered within the prescribed p€riod

shall be imposed per day of delay. The PSA shall rescind the mntract once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reach€s ten

oercenl t10%l of lhe amount of the mntract. without oreiudice lo other courses of action and remedies oEn lo it.

Doqnnents lo be submitl€d Deadlrne Remarks

Copy of th€ m21 Malo/gtsusinoss Permil o. valid Ph|IGEPS

Rogistatoo

Nol lawhan iJo$21

at l1:fi)AM

logoher wit'r ho quotaton

In c!s6 nol yEt availabl€, you may sukril tour oxpirod Mayoi9P6mil wth Offcial

R€.sipt ot rone{,al appllcalbn Hor6\€r, a copy ol ,our m21 MaFls/E{sin€st Pem l
shall b€ €qoi€d lo be submillod alh. rv.rd of con!.d but b.lbr! paynht

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PSA Complex, East Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines 1 101

Telephone: (632) 8938-5267
www.psa.gov.ph

For any clarification, you may contacl us at telephone no. (02) 8374€263 or email address at

gsdDrocurement.osa@qmail.com

;I.iEfg
d]iF,



REOUEST FOR OUOTATION
PR No. 21-11-1430

After hav carefull read and the Terms and Conditions, l,.We submit our uotation/s for the item/s as follows

Compliance with
Technical

Specifications (pls.

check)

Total
Amount

(VAT
lnclusive)

Yes No

U nit Quantity
Unit
PriceItem(s) and Speciflcation(s), minimum

Antigen Services for the Conduct of 2022
CRCSO Planning Workshop on l0-'12
November 2021

Ppax 68Provisional schedule on I and 10 November 2021

68 PpaxProvisional schedule on 12 November 2021

-must be willing to conduct the testing at the hotel
venue of the 2022 CRCSO Planning Workshop

-must have the authority to operate from OOH or
FDA certified
{est result approximately within '15-30 minutes

-the test administrator must be in full PPE

-send bill arranqement
Note

Number of pax is estmate only, number of pax

may decrease
Exact dates may change depending on the agreed
schedule
Total amount in words

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

IIIIIIII

II
III

I

III

Prinled name of the authorized representiative: Signature

Name of Companyl Posltion:

Address

Fax No.:

Date:

Email address

Mob le NoTel. No l

P

!-

r


